Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

- 3766174

Name of Company

s
DSL (Fabrication) Ltd

1/ vy
#

Adelle Firestone, Grd Fir, Taunton House, Waterside Court, Medway City Estate, Rochester,
ME2 4NZ

<
the liquidator(sf of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 March 2015

N~ ‘
Signed Date 31 March 2015

Firestones

Grd Fir, Taunton House
Waterside Court
Medway City Estate
Rochester, ME2 4NZ

For Offi cia! Use
ection Post Room

WERTAE

041'0412015
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref DSLFABR/APF/IL
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

P
<
[
o
o
-
e
/4]




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 419
Statement of Affairs AR : .
Statement as to affairs of
DSL (Fabrication) Lid

on the 27 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name —AD L DR D LS

Dated b7 Xhkeu 2ors.




DSL (Fabrication) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

. .Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge: v
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Leasehoid Improvements 1,516 00
Piant & Machinery 5,467 00 15,000 00
Motor Vehicles, office equipment etc 30,599 00 16,000 00
Stock/WIP ) - - . 78,725.00
Book Debts T 11,678 00 2,428 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3342800

- - - - -

Date \&7/ =/ )
S /




DSL (Fabncation) Ltd
- Statement Of Affars as at 27 March 2015

A1 - Summary of L.iabilities

‘ Estimated to
( Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preforential creditors (Carried from Page A) 33,428 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Empioyee Amrears/Hol Pay 3,503.00
3,503 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 28,925.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
29,925 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 29,925.00
Dehts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 29,925 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 29,925 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 448,937 00
448 937 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Septembaer 2003) (419,012 G0)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (419,012 00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(419,112 00)

-

Signature Date "27 / 3/ / 5
4




¥€-B0 G102 Yole [T €0 €102 "RA 09 Sd! |N £ 4o | ebed
mAE\\.)\.E\O ,eJnjeubis
\
€2 90E'C 40y vLIW ‘e ‘suoispiely ‘ejue) sseuisng ussl pesisieeg ‘LQ Nun else4 3G OOWD
VDI SAQ 'spueipin
88 8vl 158 ‘IitH As|iaug 'anuaAy 1004 sued ‘eleis3 (eLisnpul SMO|IBAA 8YL ‘2L B 9L HUN Pi1 YoaulQ Jees) Buyi 0012
LE 642 936 159 'MoBse|D ‘IZrL Xog Od Welpedeq Aleacoay 1G9Q ‘ULOMYSY 00 P17 uosmer bOrD
rAAA L3 QHL 11D ey ‘Angiejue) ‘peay [BlSnpuf |euxneA P17 Uog 3 JexJed uyor 0oro
Y6 €SS 'xass3 : _
ZOSYO'EL ‘eeg uQ pusyinog 'sseulingsoys ‘ABp prenBuB ‘esnoH »ooisigey 'ZLL xod Od $821A8S |10 [BlASNpU| 001D
69°0.8'6Y ZZ\ 8)3AN ‘uojueqBuo 'meIA YBd uojueg ‘Z0ZE 48 WY 'NHDI SWOoISNY g BNUSASY INH POHO
6G 8SB'E Z4€ 0LON ‘weyBumoN ‘uoieg Bup 'peoy uusy spieid uoiie|s ediy E0HD
6 0€L Z0. OZIN We) ‘piojsely ‘PeCY JIBH Buipiing ' sequil), yBiejeusoH ZOHD
98 €29 AdL LN ‘1ejseuousy Sed pioyel] 'pEOY Heupm Ploysl] | P11 (Uieug 1D) miH LOHO
00 i1 HQZ Z1vQ 1ue) 'pusseAsld 1eenS Aojueq ‘smelN Ul Y (seolaseg Buuesuibu3l) sunj, OH 00HO
2L 89T ZQz 13N e 'eUoISpIB) ‘UieeH uepususd ‘peod Aejxog 'IiodMeIA O/ piIAINGD 009D
1L 09’} T8 €3N 'lue) ‘Uspusley) ‘pPeEOY LIy uohels ediAeg swig noy 10490
vl 9.5 AAB ELINY Xess3 ‘weyuiey ‘Yuon sue Aus4 ‘peoy uoswieT s|purug H 0049
09 8694 : DOB LON '0L0Z x08 Od pri suoinjog ABisuz uog zZ03d
22 15 06 ZLNL '1Us) ‘Uap.ei 'eueT uspuslied 'ssnol Aemuo) Jelep srebpg +030
(X A~TA 4 3HS ZTINL ey ‘eBpuguo] 'weyioed ise] ‘ 183 jeuisnpu) sebpuquesg ‘gl wun 8JAL '8 3IES LOW WBLPIOa 1883 0039
LZ'9LL'69 ZQaz 713N Jus)] ‘suoispiely ‘UiesH uspeued ‘peoy Aejxog ' JUICAMBIA 8 PI SeoIAIBg uoJeQ 00Q9
0V 2LL'L INZ SAW eyl ‘wewieyd ‘8Auq jemedoH 06-88 lepmod sudislip woisny 5009
ci'Lez't 1vl 8137 eise0ia 'UoISBIM 'v| X0g Od ‘siunoady dnoug P71 {sBUIp|OH) ANOIS) {[BMLIOID #0020
08 96t 102 ZL3N jue)| ‘suoispiy ‘WeyueT 'peoy pJojUsY P Buiphosy sllisAnunod 009
66 29 . SVZ 0Z3IW sy ‘plojss|Ay ‘peoy eisiod P11 eJiH Wwewdinb3 siceiuo) Z029
¥9 bZZ'E $d0 8SS 'x8ss3 ‘PUB|S| ABAUBD ‘JBUIOD HOIMUHON PY1 SI981S epyilD 1002
of 6% 236 L1YQ e 1esyuoN 1eens UBiH 61-1 1 P sejuad aJH og-ued 0009
' * MN¥

£6 002 Z3W 1us)| ‘Jeiseudoy 'eieis3 AD Aempaly 'ABAA SAUOLIUY "UNOY JBIsBus0Y ‘/ BN, P11 swejshg Ajnveg sexelg 0099
vy OP9'L ast 0157 'spaen ‘uoHNA)S ‘PROY WIE A9jjBA seOIABg BB OSY  €0VD
00002 N3E 1IN Uey ‘euc)spie ‘pecy swneqBuls ed esdijog ‘esnoH uozuoy METESY  Z0VD
Li'sea's 102 880 MIOHNG 1epBwmeN ‘ABM plejuxa) Y1 300159818 NI'Y LOvD
dvi 23N _

£9 08¢ ey Jeisayooy 'aleise Ay Aempsiy ‘eso0|) SWiUBK ‘eduel) ssauisng Uop|eys -1 wun (4} N] omucnmcm«s covo
3 - ssaJppy slueN Aoy}

sJojipal) Aurdwon - g
P11 (uopesuqed) 1sa




€ Jo z sbed

¥E-80'S10Z \PRW 12 £0 €102 A 108 Sdi

aJmeubig
ot ¥8L'01 ADS 813N 1USH ‘UHOMAJBY 'euE BIN UGS HGS g uaveq JW oog3
08'216'S m VHE ZIW ue) ‘poollS ‘PeoY UOISOM SE swepy ew JW Lov3a
0852844 Hre €3 ‘Jue) "00H ‘JUBaSal) JaiseLooy 0t swepy Auoyuy JN oov3a
St 668'Z rL0 +19| xess] ‘Bunueg ‘ABM speyly ‘B1eis3 [euisnpu) Bunpeg 2 seoineg BuuseuiBul Buipiepy oOMD
08 8L YV8 LIMIN ‘seuka)y UOYIN ‘UOPUBABAA 'PBOY HOdMEN ‘ssnoj swelsig P17 (N) sweisAg ewi] 9010
LE1LED VP Vi1 6N ey ‘aBpuquo) ‘prOY ASlO 9885 JelALIN SoLD
04'cv8 HY8 €18 'adiysiieg ‘ybnoig 'Aeibue 'eue uogng sBuneo) seweiy ), $010
06 Ly ALL L3N uey ‘waysiaaed ‘@IBQ '@s0j) BH UYyor ‘£ hun sel|ddng Bupesuwibul 48 1 €010
00 095'L VdZ Z1va ‘Jus)l ‘pusseasis) ‘ejeis3 feusnipu] peoy [eued 'zl Wun piemos ] A ke
00 #92'L r'v1 Z3W Juey :exao ‘prOY UONEIS ssmw [eLSNPU| uOPNY ‘Q IuUN P11 {33 W) Homwes ) bOLD
000 spoomue( ofo dnoss) yompuesg Vv0$9o
0L 12€'¢ ZMP 0140 'Wpie) ‘spisiejeps [eide) ‘eAu( JnOGUBH € 'SUOHO8I0Y SNIpBIY 0/ - PI7 SiepjoYoolg xess3 Linog 6089
B6E 65 DV8 63 ‘Wey ‘euinogBunyg ‘Peoy seopeolg ‘eieis3 estidiejug xeopeoid €1 ‘4 Hun Py ssesdxz-1elg 8082
00 O¥S $30 SIW Wey ‘Waysy) ‘Preufep Juedssal weybuuung /1 : pri Aieses S48 1089
048242 Or0 ZLYM 'SMOJiIAA 8] LOWBN 'sied el gl ‘esnoH eseyd PY| sedlnles 1essy Apeadg 908D
60 2iE'S R ZHL SLAM 'spUBIPIp 18N |lBULSIIM 198AS ployels P sioziuenes) 5B NS 'G0SD
00 009 Id6 EIN ey Jeyseyooy 'sMojieulv ‘PeoY Asuug £ P17 uiiseq poog Aldung p0S9
08 OV Urz ONL ‘xessns Jse3 ‘ubnoiogmol) ‘peoy weubuie 4 'eiels3 jeujsnpu) uspieaps pi71 OIN) smeg £0S9
00 216'€ 340 ZLNL ey ‘efipuquol 1sinyeidels ‘peoy ueple ‘Jodeq pielewoH pi seues) efeaes 208D
Z9 248 V6 £L3N ‘euk ) ucdn epseomap “ied YUoN pi1 (In) ebeg 1089
8 661 MEE | LNE ‘BuiyLop ‘peoy squicouls L2 py7 $iljeyd uosdwes 00So
00 oS agz Z3W e ‘pooss ‘peoy Aoug ‘asue) Wbiely Aempse|y ‘esnoH UB3INA P SuUOS P UIBMAS Y ZoWo
Ov 8504 NXE 65 ‘PloWoyS 'el[0ienY ‘Peoy Jowesseg P11 sBuiy Jeiseuw|joy L0u0
Zi 8£6'i MY 128 'SPUBIPIA 188 ‘YoImuiolg SO ‘ABM epuBiog pelWITHIN-essy 0049
¥E PB0°LL 816 €3IW s Jejseyooy ‘0o ‘eue ebeiedin (BuusauiBugz) USBNM 2 d 00d2
26 vZ¥ daz 0ZWD 'xessy ‘mopel ‘Aemieary ‘eieis3 (eujsnput ABMIBAY ‘LY JIUN P17 sAojly uolO 0009
00 95€ N18 SLNG ‘xessng jsem ‘Guoue 'peoy jjlempey) ‘eaue?) sseUISTE LOISUM ‘g lun P17 ABojouyos | JeISUHON OOND
0Z v¥6'v (Vi mu«z ‘wey ‘weybiy 'peoy reuad ‘gog nun PI1SINoQEd TN SOWD
S6 648'Y NYE 013 ey ‘ewnogBunng 'enue) [eusnpu) yuljoing ‘peoy Bjise) p17 Ausdwo) Buisiueaies) Aempeiy FOND
00 ¥02'9 YLy PIN ‘Jue) WELBYD ‘peOY %00Q 'HBUM UNS Iunol Aempe £O0ND
00 2.9 HVZ 23N e amoﬁoz ‘pooaig ‘peoy WBI Uy 'eSnoH ise] Je)seyooy PIT .DIN Ausdwio) Builg Aempep ZOWD
62 6TS'S 4ME 9Lva ey .mc_:m; G/l xog Od 10ABAUOY) @ USBIOS TOW LOWD
3 4 880IPPY ewieN Koy

si0)ipea1n Auedwosn - g
P37 (uopeauqged) 1sa




€ jo ¢ efied

¥£ 80 §102 UoIBIN /Z £0 €102 J9A 108 Sdi

] aimeubig
vv'orb'zsy ) Buyieio) semug 1L
L0EL2'9 d80 11vQ Juey| ‘pueseAsip ‘ABnD |[8ssnNY g1 SUBNIIAN (BBUDIIN JN 00M3
8 6£Z°1 aNo9 ZLNL wey ‘ebpuguo] ‘poop xoopped 'peoy eyebod e/ Aleenp 687 JW 0003
0/ €ZL'E UA/ SIN sy ‘weuyieyD ‘pecy pjoioy] oF| peejsmeN [enwes JW OON2
8 BEZ'L O1€ ZLIW 'S 'sselesyg ‘©eg Uo Jeisully ‘eauq uoibuiueg 62 pouusqon sAUY JN O3
08 +80't DD 0Z3W ey ‘plelue ‘peoy seysyBuny Ly uejUBneToON BIYBZ S £OW3
00 0bL'L NOS €3N Uy ‘00H 'HNOD SMioUeS ¢ Jolliy puowhey JN Z0N3
80 0S¥'0L DO 0ZIN wey ‘pleipue ‘peoy teysybury Lyl ue|yBneo preyoRy JN LowW3
£L645'41 dNo ¢33 ue) 'wewyiey) ‘eseyd eyl £ ApanDop eousia ) JN 00W3
91 2¥8'9 418 €3N oy ‘Jeiseyooy ‘MojsieH ybiy ‘eauq UosLuBH 2 weybui jned JW 0014
¥Z SP9'sl 812 0Z3N 'We) ‘plojsslAy ‘sAlq alowedfg 67 Kilox meipuy JN o0M3
£€595/°L S0/ €3N ey ‘eyid 'tH puod ‘W4 sjosuno) ¢ ‘Aldipusles JofeyjuesseH UiLBI JN DOH3
8 6€Z'1L DMP Z3W '1wey ‘pdosg ‘peoy uone)g ‘esnoH siusiey g uebes{ usiany JN 00343
08 OSP4 AT6 €3N 'lue) ‘00H ‘peoy sjuamunod Ly lleAng eune JW 0003
08 OEt't} aNGS Z3W ey ‘weybuiio ‘peoy SUYOT IS FE uoyie|) Ae JW 0023
00 90}'1 4/ €3N Tusdf ‘ali|) ‘BUET S18YMBYL ‘SBIIA UUY | lioneqd wepy JIN £083
£ 9002 1NZ2 €3N ey "Jejseyooy ‘eyi) 'esold yanyd g weyieg Auved JN zoga3a
0Z' /2901 IS6 GIN ey ‘weyiey) ‘eleis3y siaeq ISINUPCOM 0L piig uoser JW 1083
3 . sselppy suweN Koy

s10}|pas) Auedwon - g
P37 (uoneauged) 1sd




